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EFREM I.C. ION-}TEFAN   1   B 10.00 9.60 10.00 9.309.88 CEB, CRB, AIAB, CET, CRT, AIAT

P~SL{ F.D. CODRU|A-}TEFANIA   2   B 9.85 9.88 10.00 10.009.85 CEB, CRB, ISMB, AIAB, CET, CRT, ISMT,

POPESCU }. CRISTINA-MARIA   3   B 10.00 9.45 9.70 9.459.83 CEB, CRB, CET, CRT

L{SC{U G. IONU|-SEBASTIAN   4   B 10.00 9.30 10.00 9.609.79 CEB, CRB, CRT, CET

V#RTEJARU C. MIHAI-COSMIN   5   B 10.00 9.30 9.90 9.109.79 CEB, CRB, AIAB, MRB, ISMB, EAB

STOIAN P. ANDREEA-MARIA   6   B 9.75 9.81 9.75 9.859.76 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CET, CRT,

}ERBAN-DINU V. ANDRA-GIULIA   7   B 10.00 9.15 9.70 9.459.74 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

BLEOANC{ A.P. DIANA-IULIA   8   B 9.75 9.70 10.00 9.809.73 CEB, CRB, CET, CRT, EAB, AIAB

B{LOSU A. MIHAI-COSTINEL   9   B 9.80 9.40 9.90 8.809.68 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

MARCU M. ANDREI-CRISTIAN  10   B 9.70 9.45 10.00 9.659.62 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CET, CRT, AIAT,

STREA|{ I. NICOLETA-ALEXANDRA  11   B 9.60 9.48 9.90 9.709.56 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB

P#RVULESCU G.D. ANDREEA-BEATRICE  12   B 9.50 9.58 9.95 9.259.52 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, CRT, AIAT

STOIENESCU F ALEXANDRA-LAURA  13   B 9.40 9.68 10.00 9.509.48 CEB, CRB, CRT, AIAB, ISMB, EAB

BARBU D. CONSTANTIN-MIHAI  14   B 9.40 9.65 10.00 9.609.47 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CET, CRT,

RADU V. ALEXANDRU-COSMIN  15   B 9.55 9.28 8.95 10.009.46 CEB, CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB

POPA M. RADU-MIRCEA  16   B 9.50 9.35 9.80 9.559.45 CEB, CRB, ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB

GLI}C{ V. MARIA-CORALIA  17   B 9.45 9.40 10.00 9.459.43 CEB, CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

DUMITRU A. VICTOR-GABRIEL  18   B 9.40 9.45 9.70 9.109.41 CEB, CRB, CET, CRT, AIAB, AIAT

S{VESCU C. R{ZVAN  19   B 9.40 9.41 9.10 9.759.40 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB

ROBU E. RALUCA-ANDREEA  20   B 9.25 9.70 9.80 9.809.38 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

POPA D IONU|-IULIAN  21   B 9.40 9.31 10.00 9.759.37 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

B{NIC{ G.C. VICTOR-EUGEN  22   B 9.30 9.53 9.85 10.009.36 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

VASILESCU A.O. VLAD  23   B 9.45 9.15 9.40 9.509.36 CEB, CRB, EAB, AIAB, CET

FECIORU O. ALINA-MARIA  24   B 9.25 9.55 10.00 9.509.34 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB

D{NCIULESCU V THEODORA-IOANA  25   B 9.15 9.81 9.80 10.009.34 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

CISMARU C.D. R{ZVAN  26   B 9.20 9.63 9.50 10.009.32 CEB, CRB, CET, CRT, AIAB

GANEA A. EDUARD-TIBERIU  27   B 9.30 9.36 10.00 9.609.31 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

RADU D MARIA-ANDREEA  28   B 9.15 9.66 10.00 10.009.30 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB

ROBU T.M. ROBERT-CRISTIAN  29   B 9.40 9.06 9.80 8.359.29 CEB, CRB, ISMB, AIAB, EAB, CET, CRT

TABACU S. BIANCA-OANA  30   B 9.35 9.05 9.50 8.659.26 CEB, CRB, AIAB, CET, CRT

MOCIOAC{ G. MARIUS-GABRIEL  31   B 9.15 9.51 10.00 10.009.25 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CET, CRT, AIAT,

C{LINA M. FLORIN-DANIEL  32   B 9.15 9.48 10.00 9.359.24 CEB, CRB, AIAB, CET, CRT

POPA E. MIHAI-ALEXANDRU  33   B 9.30 9.10 9.10 9.509.24 CEB, CRB, AIAB, CRT

ANGHEL G.L. PAUL-DAVID  34   B 9.15 9.40 9.75 9.759.22 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB
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DUMITRU G.C. CRISTINA-NICOLETA  35   B 9.25 9.13 9.70 9.309.21 CEB, CRB, ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, CET, CRT

FLOREA S.D. ANDREI-CRISTIAN  36   B 9.25 9.10 9.50 8.459.20 CEB, CRB, AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB

AL KOUZ A. NADIA  37   B 8.95 9.70 10.00 10.009.17 CEB, CRB

BOBOC D R{ZVAN-MARIUS  38   B 9.05 9.45 9.50 9.559.17 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CET, CRT,

MITRE C.D. FLAVIA-ANTONIA  39   B 8.90 9.65 10.00 9.859.12 CEB, CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, CET, CRT,

STAN M. ANA-MARIA-BIANCA  40   B 8.90 9.58 9.95 10.009.10 CEB, CRB, ISMB, AIAB, CET, CRT, ISMT,

P#RVU C ANDREI-C{T{LIN  41   B 9.00 9.30 9.20 10.009.09 CEB, CRB, AIAB, EAB, MRB

MARINESCU A. NANINA-ANDREEA  42   B 8.90 9.50 9.70 9.559.08 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

R{DULESCU F. ALEXANDRU  43   B 8.95 9.41 9.65 10.009.08 CEB, CRB, CRT, AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT

P#RLAC C. MIHAI-CRISTIAN  44   B 9.35 8.45 9.40 7.209.08 CEB, CRB, CET, CRT, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

TOMA C. GIGI-ALEXANDRU  45   B 8.95 9.31 9.60 8.809.05 CEB, CRB, MRB, AIAB

CUCU C. SORIN-MIHAI  46   B 9.00 9.06 9.50 9.109.01 CEB, CRB, ISMB, AIAB, CET, CRT, ISMT

GHIBUCI M. ANDREI-GABRIEL  47   B 9.00 8.95 8.85 9.308.98 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB

V{DUVA G ALEXANDRA-MIHAELA  48   B 9.00 8.91 9.70 8.958.97 CEB, CRB, ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, CET, CRT,

IOFCEA S. ALBERT-C{T{LIN  49   B 9.05 8.81 9.60 9.608.97 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB

VIERU P. BOGDAN  50   B 8.95 9.00 9.50 8.508.96 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, CET, CRT,

HAGIU M.V. TEODORA-ADRIANA  51   B 8.80 9.33 10.00 8.908.95 CEB, CRB, CET, CRT, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, AIAT

GIUREA I. SERGIU - ALEXANDRU  52   B 8.85 9.03 9.50 8.308.90 CEB, CRB, AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB, CRT

DR{GHICEANU D.R. ROBERTO-GABRIEL  53   B 8.80 9.10 9.25 9.108.89 CEB, CRB, AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB, CET, CRT

DUMITRU C.V. MIHAI-M{D{LIN  54   B 8.70 9.33 9.55 9.408.88 CEB, CRB, ISMB, MRB, AIAB, EAB, CET, CRT

C{LIN M MIHAI  55   B 8.90 8.71 9.50 7.458.84 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB

B{CIOIU I I S ALEXANDRU-GEORGIAN  56   B 9.00 8.41 8.40 8.958.82 CEB, CRB, CET, CRT, AIAB

BERCEANU N.M. ALEXANDRU-C{LIN  57   B 8.45 9.45 9.15 9.408.75 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

PERI}OAR{ G.C. MIHAI-CEZAR  58   B 8.45 9.43 9.40 8.908.74 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

SIMON J. JOZSEF-GABRIEL  59   B 8.70 8.86 9.40 8.908.74 CEB, CRB, AIAB, CET, CRT, AIAT

B{LANA C.C. OVIDIU-GABRIEL  60   B 8.80 8.60 8.10 9.208.74 CEB, CRB, CET, CRT, ISMB, AIAB, ISMT,

CRE|AN L. ALEXANDRU-FLORIN  61   B 8.50 9.25 9.70 9.358.72 CEB, CRB, ISMB, EAB, AIAB, MRB, CET, CRT,

PRENCIU C.N. RAUL-OVIDIU  62   B 8.60 9.03 9.25 9.408.72 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB

BARBU M. MIRCEA-ALEXANDRU  63   B 8.40 9.40 9.85 9.508.70 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, CET, CRT,

PREDA M.L. RADU-ALEXANDRU  64   B 8.70 8.73 9.25 9.358.70 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CET, CRT,

TOLGOI G. DRAGO}-CRISTIAN  65   B 8.65 8.60 8.75 8.958.63 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, CET, CRT

Prof. univ.dr. Cezar-Ionu\ SP#NU
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